Jim West Challenge

Dates: Oct 4-6, 2015

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 72 Yardage: 6373

%

Pos.

O~NO O~ WNBRE

B PR PR o
w N - O

School

Kent State
Florida State
Texas A&M
Texas Tech
Texas
Houston
Miami
Missouri
Oklahoma
Miss. St.
TX State
lllinois
UTSA

Rnd 1

285
290
285
290
294
293
292
302
297
295
307
304
307

Rnd 2

281
282
285
285
292
292
289
284
296
304
291
293
300

Rnd 3

286
292
297
295
285
288
297
293
291
298
302
304
301

Total To Par
852 -12
864 E
867 +3
870 +6
871 +7
873 +9
878 +14
879 +15
884 +20
897 +33
900 +36
901 +37
908 +44
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Jim West Challenge
Dates: Oct 4-6, 2015

Round: 3
RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6373

%

Pos.

T1
TS5
T11
T16
T30

T3
T9
T18
T28
T61

T3

T18
T18
T21
T30

T1
TS5
T30
T 36
T53

T5
T11
T23
T30
60

T9
T14
T23
T36
T 44

T5
T14
T23
T61
T 64

T16
T21
T23
T44
T53

School

Kent State

Michaela Finn

Taylor Kim

Wad Phaewchimplee
Amira Alexander
Josee Doyon

Florida State
Matilda Castren
Lydia Gumm

Kim Metraux

Kayla Jones

Anna Sophia Bohmer

Texas A&M
Maddie Szeryk

Thanya Pattamakijsakul

Bianca Fabrizio
Andrea Jonama
Callie Scheffler

Texas Tech
Gabby Barker
Kimmy Hill
Sarah Brown
Emma Ballard
Cara Barker

Texas

Haley Mills
Sophia Schubert
Julia Beck
Maddie Luitwieler
Tezira Abe

Houston

Yuka Kajiki
Emily Gilbreth
Megan Thothong
Raegan Bremer
Courtney Tibiletti

Miami

Daniela Darquea
Delfina Acosta
Dewi Weber
Kailey Walsh
Laura Hendee

Missouri

Jess Meek

Michelle Butler
Haelena Schwemmer
Emma Allen

Clara Young

Rnd 1

285
71
72
69
73
v

290
73
71
75
71
v

285
66
72
75
74
73

290
69
70
78
74
v

294
71
74
73
76
80

293
75
74
72
73
74

292
70
74
69
81
79

302
72
v
77
80
76

Rnd 2

281
69
71
74
68
73

282
67
68
72
75
83

285
72
69
71
73
73

285
68
69
71
77
77

292
73
72
76
72
75

292
71
71
76
76
74

289
72
72
74
71
79

284
72
71
70
71
80

Rnd 3

286
71
70
72
7
73

292
72
75
72
76
73

297
74
78
73
73
7

295
74
74
74
73
75

285
69
69
72
75
7

288
68
72
73
75
7

297
71
71
78
81
7

293
74
72
74
74
73

Total

852
211
213
215
218
223

864
212
214
219
222
233

867
212
219
219
220
223

870
211
213
223
224
229

871
213
215
221
223
232

873
214
217
221
224
225

878
213
217
221
233
235

879
218
220
221
225
229

To Par

-12
-5
3
-1
+2
+7

-2
+3
+6
+17

+3

+3
+3
+4
+7

+6
5
-3
+7
+8
+13

+7

-1
+5
+7
+16

+9
-2

+1
+5
+8
+9

+14

+1
+5
+17
+19

+15
+2
+4
+5
+9
+13
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Jim West Challenge
Dates: Oct 4-6, 2015

Round: 3 ¢
RESULTS '1r'
Par: 72 Yardage: 6373
9 Oklahoma 297 296 291 884 +20
T11 Hannah Wood 71 72 72 215 -1
T 28 Ana Ruiz 73 76 73 222 +6
T 36 Rylee Pedigo 78 72 74 224 +8
T 36 Valerie Tanguay 75 77 72 224 +8
T57 Julienne Soo 81 76 74 231 +15
10 Miss. St. 295 304 298 897 +33
T30 Chieh Jessica Peng 75 74 74 223 +7
T 36 Izel Pieters 73 72 79 224 +8
50 Ji Eun Baik 75 80 72 227 +11
T51 Elsa Moberly 73 78 i 228 +12
T53 Bianca Theron 74 80 75 229 +13
11 TX State 307 291 302 900 +36
T 47 Lora Assad 79 75 72 226 +10
T 47 Millie Saroha 73 78 75 226 +10
T 47 Raksha Phadke 80 73 73 226 +10
56 Maty Monzingo 75 72 83 230 +14
T 66 Camille Boeffard 83 71 82 236 +20
12 lllinois 304 293 304 901 +37
T23 Grace Park 78 72 71 221 +5
T 36 Jan Prapassarangkul 74 69 81 224 +8
T 36 Bing Singhsumalee 71 78 75 224 +8
63 Dana Gattone 81 76 77 234 +18
69 Stephanie Miller 81 76 83 240 +24
13 UTSA 307 300 301 908 +44
T 36 Brogan Townend 74 74 76 224 +8
T 44 Nikki Long 76 74 75 225 +9
T57 Lara Weinstein 77 78 76 231 +15
T57 Julie Houston 80 77 74 231 +15
70 Becky McGeehan 90 75 78 243 +27
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Jim West Challenge
Dates: Oct 4-6, 2015

Par: 72 Yardage: 6373

Round: 3
RESULTS

%

Pos.

T30
T51
T 64
T 66
68
71
72

Name

Mami Yamamoto
Emily Campbell
Katie Holt

Cayce Hendrickson
Anne Hakula
Haley Hill

Emily Williams

School

Texas Tech
Texas A&M
Miss. St.
Missouri
Texas
Oklahoma
TX State

Rnd 1

76
75
74
81
81
82
86

Rnd 2

76
78
78
76
75
84
86

Rnd 3

71
75
83
79
82
78
88

Total

223
228
235
236
238
244
260

To Par

+7

+12
+19
+20
+22
+28
+44
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Jim West Challenge

Dates: Oct 4-6, 2015

RESULTS
Par: 72 Yardage: 6373

%

Pos.

oO~NO OB~ WNBRE

11

14

16

18

Top 20 Teams

Kent State
Florida State
Texas A&M
Texas Tech
Texas
Houston
Miami
Missouri
Oklahoma
Miss. St.
TX State
lllinois
UTSA

Top 20 Players

Gabby Barker
Michaela Finn
Maddie Szeryk
Matilda Castren
Daniela Darquea
Taylor Kim

Haley Mills

Kimmy Hill

Yuka Kajiki

Lydia Gumm
Hannah Wood
Sophia Schubert
Wad Phaewchimplee
Delfina Acosta

Emily Gilbreth

Amira Alexander
Jess Meek

Bianca Fabrizio

Kim Metraux
Thanya Pattamakijsakul

School

Texas Tech
Kent State
Texas A&M
Florida State
Miami

Kent State
Texas
Texas Tech
Houston
Florida State
Oklahoma
Texas

Kent State
Miami
Houston
Kent State
Missouri
Texas A&M
Florida State
Texas A&M

Rnd 1

285
290
285
290
294
293
292
302
297
295
307
304
307

Rnd 1

69
71
66
73
70
72
71
70
75
71
71
74
69
74
74
73
72
75
75
72

Rnd 2

281
282
285
285
292
292
289
284
296
304
291
293
300

Rnd 2

68
69
72
67
72
71
73
69
71
68
72
72
74
72
71
68
72
71
72
69

Rnd 3

286
292
297
295
285
288
297
293
291
298
302
304
301

Rnd 3

74
71
74
72
71
70
69
74
68
75
72
69
72
71
72
77
74
73
72
78

Total

To Par
852 -12
864 E
867 +3
870 +6
871 +7
873 +9
878 +14
879 +15
884 +20
897 +33
900 +36
901 +37
908 +44
Total To Par
211 -5
211 -5
212 -4
212 -4
213 -3
213 -3
213 -3
213 -3
214 -2
214 -2
215 -1
215 -1
215 -1
217 +1
217 +1
218 +2
218 +2
219 +3
219 +3
219 +3
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Jim West Challenge
Dates: Oct 4-6, 2015

Round: 3 ¢
RESULTS  *Individual 1r
Par: 72 Yardage: 6373
Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par
1 Gabby Barker Texas Tech 69 68 74 211 -5
Michaela Finn Kent State 71 69 71 211 -5
3 Maddie Szeryk Texas A&M 66 72 74 212 -4
Matilda Castren Florida State 73 67 72 212 -4
5 Daniela Darquea Miami Hurricanes 70 72 71 213 -3
Taylor Kim Kent State 72 71 70 213 -3
Haley Mills Texas 71 73 69 213 -3
Kimmy Hill Texas Tech 70 69 74 213 -3
9 Yuka Kajiki Houston 75 71 68 214 -2
Lydia Gumm Florida State 71 68 75 214 -2
11 Hannah Wood Oklahoma 71 72 72 215 -1
Sophia Schubert Texas 74 72 69 215 -1
Wad Phaewchimplee Kent State 69 74 72 215 -1
14 Delfina Acosta Miami Hurricanes 74 72 71 217 +1
Emily Gilbreth Houston 74 71 72 217 +1
16 Amira Alexander Kent State 73 68 77 218 +2
Jess Meek MIZZOU 72 72 74 218 +2
18 Bianca Fabrizio Texas A&M 75 71 73 219 +3
Kim Metraux Florida State 75 72 72 219 +3
Thanya Pattamakijsakul Texas A&M 72 69 78 219 +3
21 Michelle Butler MIZZOU 77 71 72 220 +4
Andrea Jonama Texas A&M 74 73 73 220 +4
23 Julia Beck Texas 73 76 72 221 +5
Haelena Schwemmer MIZZOU 77 70 74 221 +5
Grace Park lllinois 78 72 71 221 +5
Dewi Weber Miami Hurricanes 69 74 78 221 +5
Megan Thothong Houston 72 76 73 221 +5
28 Ana Ruiz Oklahoma 73 76 73 222 +6
Kayla Jones Florida State 71 75 76 222 +6
30 Maddie Luitwieler Texas 76 72 75 223 +7
Sarah Brown Texas Tech 78 71 74 223 +7
Josee Doyon Kent State 77 73 73 223 +7
*Mami Yamamoto Texas Tech 76 76 71 223 +7
Callie Scheffler Texas A&M 73 73 77 223 +7
Chieh Jessica Peng Miss State 75 74 74 223 +7
36 Raegan Bremer Houston 73 76 75 224 +8
Bing Singhsumalee lllinois 71 78 75 224 +8
Jan Prapassarangkul lllinois 74 69 81 224 +8
Emma Ballard Texas Tech 74 77 73 224 +8
Rylee Pedigo Oklahoma 78 72 74 224 +8
Valerie Tanguay Oklahoma 75 77 72 224 +8
Izel Pieters Miss State 73 72 79 224 +8
Brogan Townend UTSA 74 74 76 224 +8
44 Emma Allen MIZZOU 80 71 74 225 +9
Courtney Tibiletti Houston 74 74 77 225 +9
Nikki Long UTSA 76 74 75 225 +9
47 Lora Assad Texas State 79 75 72 226 +10
Millie Saroha Texas State 73 78 75 226 +10
Raksha Phadke Texas State 80 73 73 226 +10
50 Ji Eun Baik Miss State 75 80 72 227 +11
51 Elsa Moberly Miss State 73 78 77 228 +12
*Emily Campbell Texas A&M 75 78 75 228 +12
53 Cara Barker Texas Tech 77 77 75 229 +13
Clara Young MIZZOU 76 80 73 229 +13
Bianca Theron Miss State 74 80 75 229 +13
56 Maty Monzingo Texas State 75 72 83 230 +14
57 Lara Weinstein UTSA 77 78 76 231 +15
Julie Houston UTSA 80 77 74 231 +15
Julienne Soo Oklahoma 81 76 74 231 +15
60 Tezira Abe Texas 80 75 77 232 +16
61 Kailey Walsh Miami Hurricanes 81 71 81 233 +17
Anna Sophia Bohmer Florida State e 83 73 233 +17
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Jim West Challenge
Dates: Oct 4-6, 2015

Round: 3 ¢
RESULTS  *Individual 1r
Par: 72 Yardage: 6373
63 Dana Gattone lllinois 81 76 77 234 +18
64 Laura Hendee Miami Hurricanes 79 79 77 235 +19
*Katie Holt Miss State 74 78 83 235 +19
66 Camille Boeffard Texas State 83 71 82 236 +20
*Cayce Hendrickson MIZZOU 81 76 79 236 +20
68 *Anne Hakula Texas 81 75 82 238 +22
69 Stephanie Miller lllinois 81 76 83 240 +24
70 Becky McGeehan UTSA 90 75 78 243 +27
71 *Haley Hill Oklahoma 82 84 78 244 +28
72 *Emily Williams Texas State 86 86 88 260 +44

» BIRDIEFIRE

2



	JW Round 3 Team
	JW Round 3 Player

